CERTIFIED NURSERY

S.Y.K. Enterprises
83-5693 Napo'opo’'o Rd. Captain Cook, HI 96704

#BRN:
VALID FROM YEAR

Date Inspected:

Date Inventory Reviewed:

0301
2016

1/27/2016
3/15/2016

Contact:  Peter Cantor, Jr. PHONE: (808) 328-9301
Island: Hawaii
Plant Genus Pot Sizes
Plumeria Lani Beauty Cuttings, 1 gallon
Plumeria rubra Cuttings, 1 gallon

Tuesday, March 15, 2016
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